15STI TOOLS
U.S. Standard Measurements
C T M=concrete =terrazzo =marble
EG Square Prep Tool C
Two segment diamond for Hard Concrete »
Use wet or dry »
Good Life/Fast Cut »
Used on ECO/PREP500 or other Light  »

For heavy removal of epoxies  »
and coatings
Can be used for planing  »
concrete
Item #3WOLV
Gold Prep Tool C
Two segment diamond for  »
Hard Concrete
Use wet or dry »
Good Life/Fast Cut »
Used on ECO/PREP500 or  »
other Light Duty Machines
3/8" hardware attachment »
Item #SSDP25
Grit Matrix Item #
16 Soft (red) DTS16RED
16 Medium (green) DTS16GREEN
16 Hard (blue) DTS16BLUE
30 Soft (red) DTS30RED
30 Medium (green) DTS30GREEN
30 Hard (blue) DTS30BLUE
50 Soft (red) DTS50RED
50 Medium (green) DTS50GREEN
50 Hard (blue) DTS50BLUE
100 Soft (red) DTS100RED
100 Medium (green) DTS100GREEN
100 Hard (blue) DTS100BLUE
PREP TOOLS
Grit Item #
6/12 3SEG612
16/20 3SEG1620
30/40 3SEG3040
Grit Item # with pin Item # with E/Z
16 10SEG16LL 3EZ10S16
30 10SEG30LL 3EZ10S30
70 10SEG70LL 3EZ10S70
s For fi ner grits,
see page 17.
te)
17STI TOOLS

Available with pin or E/Z Plug »
See Item # below
STI REZ/MET Pads C T
Velcro-backed, dry tool »
For concrete and portland-based  »
terrazzo opening cut
Diamonds set in metal-bond and  »
resin-bond
Use as a fi rst cut on concrete  »
or portland-based terrazzo, or
closing cut after metal bond
diamonds
8 mm thickness »
See Item # below
Grit 3 in. – Item # 4 in. – Item #
35 3PP3MM35 4PP3MM35
50 3PP3MM50 4PP3MM50
100 3PP3MM100 4PP3MM100
200 3PP3MM200 4PP3MM200
400 3PP3MM400 4PP3MM400
800 3PP3MM800 4PP3MM800
1500 3PP3MM1500 4PP3MM1500
3000 3PP3MM3000 4PP3MM3000
Grit Item # with pin Item # with E/Z
100 10SEG100LL 3EZ10S120
200 10SEG200LL special order
400 10SEG400LL special order
Grit 3 in. – Item # 4 in. – Item #
35 3RM8MM35 4RM8MM35
50 3RM8MM50 4RM8MM50
100 3RM8MM100 4RM8MM100

Metal-bond diamond pad for  »
concrete- and portland- based
terrazzo and stone
Use for quick lippage removal or  »
opening steps in restoration
3" round Velcro-backed pad »
Use wet or dry »
Brazed Diamond Cove Wheel T
Radiused edge polishes cove on  »
epoxy and portland based terrazzo
Available in ¾" and 1" Radius »
Available in aggressive & fi ne grit »
Water openings in face for even  »
water distribution to work surface
Grit Item #
16 3TRB16
24 3TRB24
40 3TRB40
80 3TRB80
Grit Item #
30 3BRZ30
50 3BRZ50
80 3BRZ80
Grit Item #
100 3REDZ100
200 3REDZ200
400 3REDZ400
800 3REDZ800
1500 3RED1500
Size Grit Item #
3/4" 25/35 5CW752535
3/4" 80/100 5CW7580100
1" 25/35 5CW12535
1" 80/100 5CW180100
TERRAZZO/MARBLE FINISHING
Grit 3 in.-Item # 4¾ in.-Item # 5¾ in.-Item #
50 3TERZ50 475TERZ3MM50 575TERZ3MM50
100 3TERZ100 475TERZ3MM100 575TERZ3MM100
Grit
[Cu Bond]
Item #
30 EMG0030COP
50 EMG0050COP
100 EMG0100COP
Grit
[Phenolic]
Item #
100 EMG0100
200 EMG0200
400 EMG0400
800 EMG0800
1500 EMG1500
3000 EMG3000
19STI TOOLS
U.S. Standard Measurements
C T M=concrete =terrazzo =marble
STI-7" Ring-Type  C T
Polishing Pads
Works wet or dry »
For use with any variable  »
speed 7" grinder
See Item # below
STI-7" Full Face  C T
Polishing Pads
Works wet or dry »
For use with any variable  »
speed 7" grinder
See Item # below
Grit Item#
35 7TERZ3MM35
50 7TERZ3MM50
100 7TERZ3MM100
200 7REDZ3MM200
400 7REDZ3MM400
800 7REDZ3MM800
1500 7REDZ3MM1500
Grit Item#
35 71TERZ3MM35
50 71TERZ3MM50
100 71TERZ3MM100
200 71REDZ3MM200
400 71REDZ3MM400
800 71REDZ3MM800
1500 71REDZ3MM1500
e C T STI-7" Rubber Holder
Rubber backer with velcro to hold  »
7" Ring Type or Full Face Polishing
Pads